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B Trolleybus 161

Route schedule

Direction
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined
0 stops Monday 23:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday 23:00
Friday -
Saturday 23:00-23:02
Sunday 23:00
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0
Trip Duration: — min
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

22:38-23:17

22:38-23:17

22:38-23:17

22:38-23:17

22:38-23:17

22:58-23:00

22:58
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Direction
Felin 02 — Os. Poreba 01

37 stops

Open route schedule

Felin 02

Instytut Agrofizyki 02
Dobrzanskiego NZ 02
Majdanek 02
Majdanek - pomnik NZ 02
Sulistawicka 02
Duleby 02

Lotnicza 02

Park Bronowice 02
Plac Bychawski 02
Targi Lublin 03
Arena Lublin NZ 03
Dworzec Lublin 51
Kawia NZ 01
Spoétdzielcza 01

Betonowa 01

Rondo Zotnierzy - Gornikéw 01

Os. Skarpa 02

Pozytywistow 02

Brzeskiej 11 01

Brzeskiej 01

ZUS 06

Jana Sawy 02

Zana Leclerc 01

Skrzetuskiego 01

Route schedule
Felin 02 — Os. Poreba 01

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Felin 02
Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

04:13-22:30

04:13-22:30

04:13-22:30

04:13-22:30

04:13-22:30

04:12-22:10

05:09-22:09
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Irydiona 01
Poczekajka 01
Szpital Wojewodzki 01
Zwycieska 01
Rzemieslnicza 01
Weglin 01
Weglinek NZ 04
Gesia 02
Roztocze 02
Krysztatowa 02
Granitowa 01

Os. Poreba 01



Direction
Os. Poreba 02 — Felin 01

35 stops

Open route schedule

Os. Poreba 02
Krysztatowa 01
Roztocze 01
Gesia Il 01

Gesia 01
Weglinek NZ 02
Weglin 02
Rzemieslnicza 02
Zwycieska 02
Szpital Wojewddzki 02
Poczekajka 04
Skrzetuskiego 02
Zana Leclerc 03
Jana Sawy 01
ZUS 04

Brzeskiej 02
Brzeskiej 11 02
Pozytywistow 01

Os. Skarpa 01

Rondo Zotierzy - Gornikéw 04

Betonowa 02

Spoétdzielcza 02

Dworzec Lublin 52

Arena Lublin NZ 02

Plac Bychawski 03

Route schedule
Os. Poreba 02 — Felin 01

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Os. Porgba 02
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

04:32-22:28

04:32-22:28

04:32-22:28

04:32-22:28

04:32-22:28

05:00-22:10

05:08-22:08
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Park Bronowice 03

Lotnicza 01

Duleby 01

Sulistawicka 01

Majdanek - pomnik NZ 01

Majdanek 01

Park Naukowo-Technologiczny NZ 01
Dobrzanskiego NZ 01

Instytut Agrofizyki 01

Felin 01



Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:20-04:59

04:20-04:50

04:20-04:50

04:20-04:59

04:20-04:50

04:50-04:59

04:59
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:02-05:53

04:02-05:53

04:02-05:53

04:02-05:53

04:02-05:53

04:38

04:38
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Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 04:08

Open route schedule
Tuesday 04:08
Wednesday 04:08
Thursday 04:08
Friday 04:08
Saturday 04:07
Sunday -
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

161 Trolleybus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lublin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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